FACOM 818.XCLO - Class 0 Stainless Steel
Basic Square
818 .75CLO,  818 .100CLO,  818 .150CLO,  818 .200CLO,
818 .300CLO
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 818.75CLO - 50x75mm
Class 0 Stainless Steel Basic
Square
818.75CLO 50x75mm
FACOM 818.100CLO -
70x100mm Class 0 Stainless
Steel Basic Square
818.100CLO 70x100mm
FACOM 818.150CLO -
100x150mm Class 0 Stainless
Steel Basic Square
818.150CLO 100x150mm
FACOM 818.200CLO -
130x200mm Class 0 Stainless
Steel Basic Square
818.200CLO 130x200mm
FACOM 818.300CLO -
200x300mm Class 0 Stainless
Steel Basic Square
818.300CLO 200x300mm
/facom-818-75clo-50x75mm-class-0-stainless-steel-basic-square
/facom-818-75clo-50x75mm-class-0-stainless-steel-basic-square
/facom-818-75clo-50x75mm-class-0-stainless-steel-basic-square
/facom-818-100clo-70x100mm-class-0-stainless-steel-basic-square